1
SJ-48H-S
SJ-51H-S
SJ-55H-S
This equipment complies with
the requirements of Directives
89/336/EEC and 73/23/EEC as
amended by 93/68/EEC.

90-10 TLAB-A644CBR0 Energy Label(NL) 1 1 1 AG
90-11 TINS-A343CBR0 Operation Manual(only for U.K.) 1 1 1 AG
HOW TO ORDER REPLACEMENT PARTS
To have your order filled prompty and correctly, please furnish the following information.
1. MODEL NUMBER 2. REF. NO.
3. PART NO. 4. DESCRIPTION
25
SJ-48H-S
SJ-51H-S
SJ-55H-S
64 51 2 3
64 51 2 3
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
HSJ-48H-S
SJ-51H-S
SJ-55H-S
DOOR PARTS
3-9
3-6
3-10
3-5 3-5-2
5-3
5-2
5-5
5-4
5-1
3-20
3-15
3-16
3-15-2
3-15-1
3-17
3-12
3-10
3-14
3-20
3-5-13-5-3
3-15-3
3-15-4
3-25
26
SJ-48H-S
SJ-51H-S
SJ-55H-S
64 51 2 3
64 51 2 3
A
B